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REDUCING TRANSFER OF 
UNWANTED NOISE
Drillfast has a range of solutions to help protect your buildings or machines from damaging vibration, 
including hanger boxes, hanger springs and accessories, seismic mount kits, isolation rubbers, wa�le 
pads and more. We are the exclusive distributor for Vibratrol, a name synonymous with best-in-class 
vibration mounts.

WAFFLE PADS

SUPER WAFFLE PAD

PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY

35SPAD 450 x 450 x 20 12

WAFFLE PAD

PART NO

35WPAD

SIZE (mm)

450 x 450 x 10

QTY

10

PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY

35SPADR 450 x 450 x 17 1

BLUE WAFFLE PAD

PART NO

35WPADB

SIZE (mm)

450 x 450 x 17

QTY

1

RED WAFFLE PAD

PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY

35SPAD7550 75 x 50 1

SMALL RED WAFFLE PAD
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DOUBLE DEFLECTION NEOPRENE MOUNT

PART NO

35NM-A-W

35NM-A-R

35NM-A-G

35NM-A-B

35NM-B-R

35NM-B-G

35NM-B-B

35NM-B-Y

WORKING LOAD (kg)

7-20

15-40

30-60

50-100

20-70

50-100

80-160

150-300

THREAD SIZE

M8

M8

M8

M8

M10

M10

M10

M10

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

NEOPRENE FLOOR MOUNT

PART NO

35NR1-B

35NR1-G

35NR1-GY

WORKING LOAD (kg)

17

55

80

QTY

1 

1

1

RUBBER CONDENSER STRUT MOUNT

PART NO

35VMCB-4PK

QTY

24 

* Please Note: Packs of 4

CONDENSER MOUNT

PART NO SIZE (mm)  QTY

35CM 75 12

NEOPRENE MOUNTS

PART NO

35HD60

WORKING LOAD (kg)

40

QTY

25

RUBBER ELEMENT

PART NO WORKING LOAD (kg) QTY

35RHE1-R 40 1

35RHE1-G 50 1

35RHE1-B 17 1

RUBBER WASHER

PART NO WORKING LOAD (kg) QTY

35KS196M10 30 100

METAL/RUBBER INSULATING WASHER 

PART NO

35M10IW

QTY

100

ISOLATION RUBBERS
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HANGER BOX & RUBBER ELEMENT

PART NO

35RH1-R

WORKING LOAD (kg)

40

QTY

1 

HANGER BOX & SPRING

 

PART NO

35SHS-11

35SHS-12

35SHS-13

WORKING LOAD (kg)

15-30

22-45

35-70

SPRING COLOUR

SILVER

GOLD

BLACK

QTY

1

1

1

35SHS-16

35SHS-17

150

200

BLUE STRIPE

BLACK STRIPE

1

1

SPRING MOUNT

PART NO

35KDXS-11

35KDXS-12

35KDXS-13

35KDXS-16

35KDXS-17

SIZE (mm)

15-30

22-45

35-70

150

200

SPRING COLOUR

SILVER

GOLD

BLACK

BLUE STRIPE

BLACK STRIPE

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

CSM SEISMIC SPRING MOUNT

PART NO

35CSM-9

35CSM-10

35CSM-11

35CSM-12

35CSM-13

35CSM-14

35CSM-16

35CSM-17

WORKING
LOAD (kg)

SEISMIC 
RATED

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CLM SEISMIC SPRING MOUNT

PART NO

35CLM-89

35CLM-90

35CLM-91

35CLM-92

35CLM-93

35CLM-94

35CLM-95

35CLM-96

35CLM-97

35CLM-98

35CLM-99

35CLM-100

WORKING
LOAD (kg)

SEISMIC 
RATED

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SPRING HANGER BOX


